
2025 FSI Calendar of Events 
 

 

 
Parent Hope Project Training 2025  
Live Parent Hope Project Level 1 Training – Wednesday 10th and Thursday 11th September (Crows Nest, Sydney) 

 
Symposiums  
Systems in Ministry Symposium  Tuesday 28th October 9:30am – 3:30pm  Open event 
FSI End of Year Symposium  Thursday 27th November 5:30-8:00pm Open event 

 

FSI Workshops  
Unresolved emotional attachment  Selden Illick  Friday 14th February  9am-12pm 
From theory to therapy Katie White Wednesday 12th March 9am-12pm 

Relationship violence Katherine Burke Tuesday 8th April  9am-12pm 

What does it mean to define a 'self' in Bowen Theory? Amie Post Tuesday 6th May 9am-12pm 

Intro to Family Therapy Skills  Lauren Errington  Friday 30th May 9am-4:30pm 
Triangles - Working with young people at risk Michelle Varcoe Friday 20th June 9am-12pm 

Borderline Personality Disorder – A symptom of the family system Martina Palombi Wednesday 30th July  9am-12pm 

Conflict and disagreement in the workplace Ken Morgan Tuesday 16th September  9am-12pm 

Estrangement and cutoff in families Anne McKnight Wednesday 15th October 9am-12pm 
Polarisation in society Dan Papero Wed 19th November 9am-12pm 

FSI Annual Conference  
Seeing Patterns in Family Process: Conflict, distance, 
over/underfunctioning and focus on a third –  
Examining what helps and hinders family relationships  

Wednesday 20th and 
Thursday 21st August  

9:00am-4:30pm Open event 


